STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Check Number

Check Date
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Vendor Name

EVE'S GARDEN

JANE MYERS

PA THESPIANS CHAPTER
MELISSA TELESCO

THEATRE THINGS

AARON'S ACRES

BROSSMAN'S ORCHARD

NEIL FELLENBAUM

SAMUEL FRENCH INC

CLARA HESS

MARCH OF DIMES

PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA
SCHAEFER PYROTECHNICS INC
TAMS-WITMARK MUSIC LIBRARY INC
UNICEF

EDDIE WARD

WEAVER'S OF WELLVILLE INC
NEIL FELLENBAUM

KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUT CORP
NATURE'S VISION

JACK NICKERSON

PELLMAN FOODS INC

ROSE BRAND WIPERS INC
MEAGAN SLATES

WOUNDED WARRIOR PROJECT

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

163.75
468.00
3,890.00
213.82
71.95
50.00
736.00
380.00
7,525.00
100.00
371.00
432.00
950.86
32.50
157.45
200.00
798.00
2,476.50
1,392.50
2,581.20
3,000.00
2,325.74
1,325.37
1,124.29
75.00
30,840.93

FFA

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
ITS

PMP

PMP

SERTEEN

ITS

FFA

PMP

FFA

SERTEEN

FBLA

SPRING FLING
PMP

SERTEEN

CLASS OF 2016
ITS

FFA

CLASS OF 2017
YEARBOOK

SKI CLUB

TSA HIGH SCHOOL
PMP

FFA

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR



